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Notes:

 
1.    DISCHARGE MUFFLERS WILL BE SHIPPED LOOSE.

 
2.    SYSTEM WEIGHT: 4,445 LBS. (INCLUDES FUTURE

       EXPANSION PUMP).
 

3.         INDICATES LIFTING POINT.
 
4.           DENOTES CENTER OF GRAVITY (INCLUDES

              FUTURE EXPANSION PUMP).   
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SYSTEM CONNECTIONS
ID DESCRIPTION
I INLET LOCATION
D DISCHARGE LOCATION

C
CONDENSATE DRAIN 

LOCATION
T TANK DRAIN LOCATION

56.75I
MANUAL DRAIN
1/2" FNPT

68.83T

7.50T

23.88I

52.508.56
67.14

3.08D&C

INTEGRATED
LIFTING EYES

INLET

3" FLANGE

RECEIVER
BYPASS

VALVE

200 GALLON
RECEIVER

DISCHARGE
2" FLANGE
(2 PLACES)

46.09D

24.16 31.50 (TYP) 34.50 8.00

108.23

3.23C

51.28

26.56

84.48

9.25

34.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

36.00

1.5028.50 (TYP)10.7532.002.75

n0.75 BOLTDOWNS
(12 PLACES)

MINIMUM CLEARANCE FOR
MAINTENANCE & VENTILATION

INTAKE FILTER

PER PUMP

105.50

INTAKE ISOLATION

VALVE FOR FUTURE
EXPANSION PUMP

FUTURE

EXPANSION
PUMP

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION


